BIDC	<u>200206</u>
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400188754984
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/17/1001023013 **1008.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	IO DEC 27 PH 4: 15
Office Use Only G. MCLEOD DEC 28 2010 EXAMINER	

ł

- -----

._ __...

COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: BT Realty Limited Partnership Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Stephen A. Tamposi
Contact Person
Firm/Company
2476 N. Essex Ave.
Address
Hernando, Florida 34442
City, State and Zip Code
tamposi@citrushills.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Eric D. Abel, Esq. at (352) 746-6060
Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees\$1,008.75 Filing Fees\$1,052.50 Filing Fees\$1,061.25 Filing Fee,(\$965 Filing Fee andand Certificate ofand Certified CopyCertified Copy, and\$35 Registered AgentStatusCertificate of StatusFee)
STREET ADDRESS:MAILING ADDRESS:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsClifton BuildingP. O. Box 63272661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL 32301Tallahassee, FL 32314

12	/27/2010	09:32	FAX	352	746	6801

ы. . •

.

aŭ - 4		
LIMITED LIA	FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR BILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP SACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
1. BT Realty Limited Partnership		
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Li Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partner Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixe	ability Limited Partnership, which must include a ership, Limited, I.P., LP, or Ltd. 23: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. o	
	thership	
If name unavailable, name under which the limited par		oses to register to transact
2. Georgia	3. April 9, 1996	
State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation	
4. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process a	nd Florida Street Address:	
Eric D. Abel, Esq.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2476 N. Essex Ave.		
Hernando, Florida 34442		
5. I hereby accept the appointment as registered dgent of all statutes relative to the proper and complete per my position as registered agent.	formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and	comply with the provisions accept the obligations of
	ature of Registered Agent	
7. Principle Office: (Florida Street Address)	8. Mailing Address:	
2476 N. Essex Ave.	2476 N. Essex Ave.	
Hernando, Florida 34442	Hernando, Florida 34442	
		<u> </u>
9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited	partnership, check box	
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing addr	v .	0- 5
Name of General Partner: Ballinger Properties, LLC	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address: 20 Trafalgar Sq., Ste. 602	Street Address:	
Nashua, NH 03063		·
Mailing Address: 20 Trafalgar Sq., Ste. 6	02 Mailing Address:	
Nashua, NH 03063		
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	

12/27/2010 09:33 FAX 352 746 6801

• • • . •	
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

CITRUS HILLS ACCOUNTING

2003

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this 14th	_{day of} December	.20 10	
-	Signature of	7 <u>Aupeu Maro</u> Fageneral partner	<u>f Bal</u> linger PropertiesCLC

The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

Control No. K61531 STATE OF GEORGIA Secretary of State Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 CERTIFICATE OF **EXISTENCE** I, Brian P. Kemp, Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the state of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that BT REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP **Domestic Limited Partnership** was formed or was authorized to transact business on 04/09/1996 in Georgia. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State. This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State. This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state. WITNESS my hand and official seal of the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 14th day of December, 2010 B:lh Brian P. Kemp

Secretary of State

Certification Number: 6281166-1 Reference: Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.state.ga.us/corp/soskb/verify.asp